MEDIA ALERT

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

August 24, 2010

Contact: Aida Morrow 310.464.7454

press@indiquehair.com

INDIQUE HAIR INTERNATIONAL TO TAKE PART IN EMMY AWARDS LUXURY GIFT LOUNGE

WHAT: Indique Hair International to participate in the Annual Emmy Awards Luxury Gift Lounge at the SLS Hotel

WHEN: August 26th and 27th

WHO: The gifting lounge will be visited by the 2010 Emmy Awards Nominees and Presentors.

WHY: Indique Hair International will be gifting premium hair extensions to the guests of the lounge.

About Indique Hair International

With a winning combination of hair experts and stylists, and more than 25 years of industry experience, Indique Hair International provides 100 percent virgin human hair that is natural and of the highest quality. Indique Hair International's unique Indian virgin and natural human hair extensions are lustrous, and tangle free. Indique Hair International is the only company that produces hair extensions at the source, with headquarters in India, Indique Hair International has sales offices in Boston, New York, Miami and Texas. For more information visit www.lndiquehair.com.